Schwarzmitiller DB Plattform

O6LMe xapaKTepucTukmn

LleHa

BpeHp,
MopakaTeropus

Fop nocTpoiikn
firstRegistrationDate
CocTosiHMe

advertiserObjectReference

CBoncrBa

CHapskéHHasa macca
payloadWeight

GVW

€9.900

Schwarzmidiller

Lpyrvie npruens

2014

01-12-2014

Vicnonb3oBaHO

G190139

4.020kg
13.980kg

18.000kg



Schwarzmitiller DB Plattform

OnuncaHve

Damages: none

accessories
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